
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HOOVER	FRC	RED	CARDS	2024-02-01	to	2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,997.47
2024-02-03 AndyMark txn_JxHLv2R -$821.77 $2,175.70
2024-02-06 Amazon txn_XGHE6xA -$128.04 $2,047.66
2024-02-07 EPSON	*STORE txn_0eHX4rl -$333.96 $1,713.70
2024-02-16 Robo	Promo txn_brHOmQ6 -$98.83 $1,614.87
2024-02-16 Robo	Promo txn_YRH9Xbq -$32.00 $1,582.87
2024-02-21 Donation	from	Jesus	Vargas txn_MNHJKW7 $53.05 $1,635.92
2024-02-21 Amazon txn_wNHKp6M -$10.84 $1,625.08
2024-02-22 AMAZON	RET*	111-287858 txn_R2HMYL4 -$184.50 $1,440.58
2024-02-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/19	to	2/25 txn_evHzMB4 -$3.72 $1,436.86

WITHDRAWN:	$1,613.66.	DEPOSITED:	$53.05. $1,436.86

Hoover	FRC	Red	Cards	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hoover	FRC	Red	Cards's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


